02.05 GB  modifications reserved without prior notice
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

-1...9 bar E1 - 1 / 25
Dimensions (mm)
Pressure Ranges                          Codification
Electric connection
 modifications reserved without prior notice 02.05
• Ampere s.p.a. • Via Scarlatti, 26 • 20124 MILANO • Italy • Tel. +39 – 02 67849.1 •
• Fax +39 – 02 66981363   •   E-mail: info@amperes.pa.it
G ½ B
Clamp 1“, DN 25-40
max. 40 bar
M 12   4 – pin (1 contact)
1 4
             2            3
19..30V DC
SW 22
M12
11
4.
0
G1/2B
Ø 80.0
PM 82
Enter
2
1
bar
Options
0  none
1  display reduced to 2 digits
-
Sensor seal
1   FPM (Viton) standard
2   NBR (Nitril)
3   EPDM
4   Fluor-Silicon-Rubber
5   Kalrez
9   other (on request)
Contact output
1  single
2  double
  Hydraulic connection and materials
  3 G ½ B DIN 16288 1.4404 (316L)
  F G 1A  1.4404 (316L)
  M Sanitary DIN 11851, DN 25, 1.4404 (316L)
6 Sanitary DIN 11851, DN 32, 1.4404 (316L)
7 Sanitary DIN 11851, DN 40, 1.4404 (316L)
K Sanitary DIN 11851, DN 40 aseptic,1.4404
N DRD flange, DN 65,  1.4571 (316 Ti)
J Varivent 50/40,  1.4571 (316 Ti)
L Clamp 1“, 1 ½“, DN 25...40, 1.4404 (316L)
W   Clamp 2“, DN 50, 1.4404 (316L)
9 non standard (on request)
Analog output signal
0   without
1   0...10 Vdc  3- wire (on request)
2   0...20 mA   3-wire
3   4...20 mA   3-wire
PM82 -
Pressure Range
see table
99 non standard (on request)
Ø 80.0
PM 82
Enter
13
9.
0
2
1
M12
bar
M 12   5 – pin (2 contacts)
 1            4